High quality 6 dB VHF antenna for professional use
Full 1/2 λ dipole antenna design
Full omni-directional radiation pattern
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 149 - 156 MHz, 156 - 163 MHz, 163 - 170 MHz, 170 - 177 MHz (VHF)
Bandwidth 7 MHz
Impedance 50 ohm

without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/S  | LITERBUEN 15  | 2740 SKOVLUNDE  | DENMARK  | +45 +454333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 11076-000A: 149-156 MHz (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11076-001A: 149-156 MHz (Antenna only - in Polybag)
P/N 11076-002A: 149-156 MHz (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N
11076-431A: 149-156 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Polybag)
P/N
11076-432A: 149-156 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Carton tube)
P/N 11076-000B: 156-163 MHz (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11076-001B: 156-163 MHz (Antenna only - in Polybag)
P/N 11076-002B: 156-163 MHz (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N
11076-431B: 156-163 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Polybag)
P/N
11076-432B: 156-163 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Carton tube)
P/N 11076-000C: 163-170 MHz (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11076-002C: 163-170 MHz (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N
11076-002C: 163-170 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Carton tube)
P/N 11076-002D: 170-177 MHz (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11076-002D: 170-177 MHz (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N
11076-002D 170-177 MHz (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in
Carton tube)